
Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

01-CURSO DE BAILE - DEL 28 JULIO - 8 AGOSTO DE LUNES A VIERNES DE 10:00 A 13:00BAILE MODERNO

273019 MOLINA PANQUEVA EDWARD ALEJANDRO ADMITIDO 54

273036 DOMÍNGUEZ SAMANTHA ADMITIDO 356

254133 SOLANA SELAYA DEVA ADMITIDO 377

259138 RODRIGUEZ DEL AMO HUGO ADMITIDO 391

253888 SAN CEFERINO CRUZ CANDELA ADMITIDO 411

258587 LÓPEZ CASTELLANOS SERGIO ADMITIDO 472

241000 LEZCANO HOZ MARIA ADMITIDO 478

254178 FERNÁNDEZ MANRIQUE VALERIA ADMITIDO 574

249806 GARCIA GARCIA ARIADNA ADMITIDO 686

261339 MARCOS GARCIA VERA ADMITIDO 949

273088 SAIZ IBARS MARTIN ADMITIDO 1,095

273090 SAIZ IBARS ALEJANDRO ADMITIDO 1,113

273112 ALVARADO ARBOLEDA TIFFANY DANIELA ADMITIDO 1,324

245140 BUSTAMANTE GARCIA VALERIA ADMITIDO 1,349

239709 BUSTAMANTE GARCIA MARIA ISABEL ADMITIDO 1,356

244960 YOVERA ACUÑA ROXANA PAOLA ADMITIDO 1,370

245658 CASO SERRANO LUCIA ADMITIDO 1,382

245656 CASO SERRANO SARA ADMITIDO 1,391

271470 HERRERO ABIA CORAL ADMITIDO 1,468

265036 MERCADO HERNÁNDEZ ABBY SARAHI ADMITIDO 1,496

241933 BLANCO ROSA JOANA ADMITIDO 1,534

273147 ÁLVAREZ SÁNCHEZ VALERIA ADMITIDO 1,568

248245 FERNANDEZ DRLJEVIC ALBA ADMITIDO 1,577

268790 DE LA PIEDRA GAYOL ELENA ADMITIDO 2,087

250350 BENITEZ QUISPE GENESIS DANIELA ADMITIDO 2,112

273199 DE LA PIEDRA GAYOL NOA ADMITIDO 2,143

244962 VAZQUEZ QUEVEDO MANUELA ADMITIDO 2,182

273158 VALLES MONTENEGRO BIANCA VALERIA ADMITIDO 2,208

263786 ORTIZ LESSER KERSTIN ADMITIDO 2,276

264636 GARCÍA LÓPEZ SOFIA ADMITIDO 2,608

261649 CESPEDES CARRERA MARTIN ADMITIDO 2,614

272079 LAHERA MANJON ALMA ADMITIDO 2,781

254003 GUTIÉRREZ POZA INÉS ADMITIDO 2,966

263846 GUTIERREZ POZA ELENA ADMITIDO 3,006

254339 FONSECA MONTES ANDREA NICOLE ADMITIDO 3,403

254441 PRIETO MARTINEZ-AEDO GALA ADMITIDO 4,155

264486 MENDOZA QUIROZ SOFÍA ESMERALDA ADMITIDO 4,429
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272565 WODNIAK VILLEGAS LOLA ADMITIDO 4,525

256721 PEÑALBA MANTECON IRENE ADMITIDO 4,533

259332 SANTIAGO MUÑOZ CARLOTA ADMITIDO 4,632

258575 PEREZ DEL TIO ROSA VERA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 1

249819 BEDOYA GUTIERREZ PAULA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 2

268149 SHEVCHENKO SOFIIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 3

265286 CASTILLO REVILLA MARTINA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 4

257125 PARIS PEREZ VALERIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 5

242510 CARRERAS GUTIERREZ SOFIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 6

255759 MAZAS SAN EMETERIO MÓNICA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 7

272771 MUÑOZ BADILLO MARIA JOSÉ EN LISTA DE ESPERA 8

263735 CARBONELL PAULA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 9

263085 GÓMEZ CANO PAULA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 10

253967 DEL CASTILLO HERRERO MARTINA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 11

271054 CUDERO DIAZ-MAROTO IRENNE EN LISTA DE ESPERA 12

254215 DIEZ VILLAESCUSA VERA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 13

272865 IORDAN IRINA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 14

272886 FERREBUS CAMACHO STEFANY VICTORIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 15

247303 ALONSO ALONSO SARA DAYANA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 16

248449 MATEOS MARTINEZ ELENA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 17

265554 DE LA LASTRA CANTO CATALINA ANDREA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 18

272922 PUENTE PARDO KARLA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 19

272940 BACILO ALATA ALEXIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 20

262820 LOPEZ IJAR BIANCA NAIARA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 21

253597 MARIN POLANCO JULIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 22

253598 ARENAS MARIN SILVIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 23

268302 CVETKOVIC SÁMANO LIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 24

264114 PRADA ROMERO CARMEN ARELÍ EN LISTA DE ESPERA 25

261437 COBO RUIZ TRIANA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 26

268604 BUTZ PASCUAL LOLA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 27

272436 SAINZ BLANCO CATALINA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 28

240631 OLAVARRI FERNANDEZ LUCIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 29

268297 LIMA SANTIAGO ELISA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 30

263749 ÁLVAREZ BALLEROS MARÍA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 31

272661 FOUAD ABAD NOUR EN LISTA DE ESPERA 32

254372 SAIZ ORTIZ LAURA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 33

254187 HERRERA CACENAVE DANIELA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 34
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254184 REAL CAZENAVE JULIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 35

254190 HERRERA CACENAVE AMANDA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 36

259566 LUZURIAGA GONZALEZ EVA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 37

265259 ECHAVARRI NOWAK ALICJA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 38

265260 ECHAVARRI NOWAK OLIVIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 39

272828 ANTOLIN CASUSO TELMA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 40

272846 PALMERO SANTAMARIA MARTINA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 41

261758 GIAMPIETRO PRIETO MARIA NO ADMITIDO 0

256083 OLIVA CHAPERO GABRIELA NO ADMITIDO 4

258834 GOYA MONTES MARTINA NO ADMITIDO 13

257781 MORALES QUINTANILLA CARLA NO ADMITIDO 18
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02-CURSO DE BAILE - DEL 11 AL 22 DE AGOSTO DE LUNES A VIERNES DE 10:00 A 13:00BAILE MODERNO

273019 MOLINA PANQUEVA EDWARD ALEJANDRO ADMITIDO 50

258834 GOYA MONTES MARTINA ADMITIDO 473

242225 DEL OLMO WALL EVA ADMITIDO 562

273075 ARIAS RUIZ DE PELLÓN PAULA ADMITIDO 889

261339 MARCOS GARCIA VERA ADMITIDO 976

254407 BUSTAMANTE DUQUE CLAUDIA ADMITIDO 1,297

259638 DEL RÍO MORA DANIELA ADMITIDO 1,322

245140 BUSTAMANTE GARCIA VALERIA ADMITIDO 1,350

239709 BUSTAMANTE GARCIA MARIA ISABEL ADMITIDO 1,358

244960 YOVERA ACUÑA ROXANA PAOLA ADMITIDO 1,373

272951 BENITO BRICEÑO MICHELLE VICTORIA ADMITIDO 1,531

241933 BLANCO ROSA JOANA ADMITIDO 1,535

247732 FERNANDEZ GARCIA RUTH ADMITIDO 1,623

273160 SOLTERO TRUEBA CARLOTA ADMITIDO 1,625

268751 CAMPOS DÍEZ LUCÍA ADMITIDO 1,828

254748 CAMPOS DÍEZ ROCÍO ADMITIDO 1,855

259373 AREVALO VILLEGAS CLOE VALENTINA ADMITIDO 2,206

263786 ORTIZ LESSER KERSTIN ADMITIDO 2,292

264169 GAIPO VEGA PAULA ADMITIDO 2,418

264172 GAIPO VEGA RAQUEL ADMITIDO 2,421

257802 ALONSO LANZA MARTINA ADMITIDO 2,461

263627 ABASCAL LAVÍN SOL ADMITIDO 2,495

263851 MARTINEZ RUIZ CHLOE ADMITIDO 2,669

265255 CASTRO BLINOVA CATALINA ADMITIDO 2,730

272079 LAHERA MANJON ALMA ADMITIDO 2,783

263512 NAVARRO LIAÑO PAULA ADMITIDO 2,823

249848 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ VALERIA ADMITIDO 2,873

249819 BEDOYA GUTIERREZ PAULA ADMITIDO 3,154

268123 CIFRIAN SARO LOLA ADMITIDO 3,158

272564 RUBIO SAN EMETERIO OLIVIA ADMITIDO 3,198

272490 ALONSO SEÑAS ANGELA ADMITIDO 3,412

242825 VICENTE DIEGO IRENE ADMITIDO 3,909

268148 GARCIA ALONSO IRIA ADMITIDO 4,357

254641 RODRÍGUEZ PEDRAZ VANIA ADMITIDO 4,382

236334 MAYORGA ILLARO SILVIA ADMITIDO 4,471

248227 ALONSO CANTALEJO ALBA ADMITIDO 4,816

259012 ALONSO CANTALEJO NATALIA ADMITIDO 4,827
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258286 FERRER BUSTAMANTE GALA ADMITIDO 4,959

268141 SAN EMETERIO POSTIGO LUCIA ADMITIDO 5,079

265286 CASTILLO REVILLA MARTINA ADMITIDO 5,355

257125 PARIS PEREZ VALERIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 1

265040 GONZÁLEZ-ESTRADA FERNANDEZ MARIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 2

263735 CARBONELL PAULA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 3

271054 CUDERO DIAZ-MAROTO IRENNE EN LISTA DE ESPERA 4

254215 DIEZ VILLAESCUSA VERA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 5

270198 NEKRASOVA DOMINIKA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 6

254171 DIEZ PEREZ BLANCA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 7

260054 ARROYO FERNANDEZ MIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 8

263699 GARCIA MORO NECO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 9

256063 CONDE MARTÍN LUCÍA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 10

268515 MELENCHUKOVA OLEKSANDRA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 11

247303 ALONSO ALONSO SARA DAYANA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 12

253851 IBÁÑEZ CORRO OLIVIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 13

268436 MEZA MELO ALONDRA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 14

248449 MATEOS MARTINEZ ELENA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 15

263330 LOPEZ GOMEZ RITA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 16

243750 ALBALADEJO FERNANDEZ LAURA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 17

243749 ALBALADEJO FERNANDEZ CARLA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 18

243748 ALBALADEJO FERNANDEZ MARINA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 19

253597 MARIN POLANCO JULIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 20

253598 ARENAS MARIN SILVIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 21

268302 CVETKOVIC SÁMANO LIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 22

252748 ESPINAR POSADA INES EN LISTA DE ESPERA 23

269308 AGUDO SANCHEZ MARIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 24

261437 COBO RUIZ TRIANA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 25

240631 OLAVARRI FERNANDEZ LUCIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 26

272661 FOUAD ABAD NOUR EN LISTA DE ESPERA 27

272424 LINDEBOOM ZUMALACARREGUI SOFIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 28

272455 MARTÍN LOPEZ ZOE EN LISTA DE ESPERA 29

260593 MADRAZO FERNANDEZ MIREIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 30

254187 HERRERA CACENAVE DANIELA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 31

254184 REAL CAZENAVE JULIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 32

254190 HERRERA CACENAVE AMANDA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 33

261699 PEÑA GARCIA NOA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 34
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268121 MENENDEZ CASTANEDO VALERIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 35

272850 GONZALEZ FRANCELINO AMAYA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 36

258587 LÓPEZ CASTELLANOS SERGIO NO ADMITIDO 0

259285 BOLADO IGLESIAS DANA NO ADMITIDO 2

250350 BENITEZ QUISPE GENESIS DANIELA NO ADMITIDO 7

273112 ALVARADO ARBOLEDA TIFFANY DANIELA NO ADMITIDO 14

265036 MERCADO HERNÁNDEZ ABBY SARAHI NO ADMITIDO 19
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